FICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER PHE, JAL SHAKTI DIVISION BIJBEHARA

ISAR AHMAD BHAT

MOHD JABBAR

R/0:-

URHANHALL R.d. No:- 15-DEE/SE/Hyd/Ang/2014-15

GGT NO. 01AKOEB9660|1Z9

Advt. Cost Rs 4.88 Lacs

Alloted, Cost Rs 4.87 Lacs

Time for completion: 20 days

Head of Account = JJM

Subject:- Retrofitting of water supply scheme Aitnag by way of providing/laying/fitting of pipes and successful commissioning of entire system and maintainence for a period of 3 years after completion (Under Jal Jeevan Mission).

Refrence:- Your Tender in response to this office e-NIT No.35 of 2020-21 issued vide No. 7695-7712 dt: 18-02-2021

For a on behalf of Lt. Governor of Union territory of Jak, contract for above noted work is here by fixed with you on the following quoted rates:-

1.00	Farth work in execution by	Qty.	Unit	Alloted Rates	Amount
	Earth work in excavation by manual means in trenches for foundations, drains, pipes, cables etc. (not exceeding 1.5 m in width) and for shafts, wells, cesspits and the like not exceeding 10 sqm on plan, including dressing of sides and ramming of bottoms lift upto 1.5 m, including getting out excavated earth and disposal of surplus excavated earth as directed: all kinds of soil	166.50	Cum	436.00	72594.00
2 00	Providing and fixing G I pipes complete with G I fittings excluding trenching and refilling etc (external work)	BEALT TO			ENGLISH -
	25mm dia GI pipes				
	20mm dia GI pipes	400.00	Mtr	249.00	99600.00
	15mm dia GI pipes	900.00	Mtr	182.65	The second second second
3.00	Making connection of GT distribution branch with GT main of City	400.00	Mtr	144.40	57760.00
					20 Valv 1
3.10	sciow 40 mm nominal bore	100			Charles articles
4 00 F	illing available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches, plinth, sides of foundations etc.	5.00	No	666.25	3331.25
w	atering, lead upto 50 m and lift upto 1.5 m.	149.85	cum	198.70	29775.20
5 00 In	stallation of household connections to unconnected households incld P/F of necessary pipe				HOWE YE TH
Isp	and whatsoever necessary	41.00	No	1450	59450.00
Rates checked as per approved C/S			150		ONE WILLIAM
	, FF		To	tal:-	486895.45
\wedge .			Rs: 4.87 LACS		

Head Draftsp

Technical Officer

bivision Bijt

Terms & Conditions

The cost of work should in no case exceed beyond Rs 4.87 Lacs (Rupees Four Lac Eighty Seven)

The work shall have to be completed within a period of 10 days from the date of issuance of this allotment order failing which penalty upto 10% of the total value of contract shall be imposed upon you. 2

- You have to attend the Divisional Office along with your enlistment card for drawl of agreement within three days from the date of issuance of this allotment order. However non drawl of agreement will not prevent the contract from being enforced
- All other terms & conditions will remain same as laid down in the original NIT / PWD form No 25- double. And FC-33

Copy to the :-

- Superintending Engineer Hyd. Circle Anantnag for favour of information
- Assistant Executive Engineer PHE Sub -Division Anantnag for information & necessary action. He will ensure the completion of work within the stipulated time period and strictly in accordance with approved proposals, besides the amount of work does not exceed beyond the provision of allotment in any case for which he shall be personally responsible.